
Thursday, April 1VV AUCKLANDll 650 ke. 462 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS9. 4 Saying It With Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. D. s.Miller
410.20 For My Lady: BBC Per-
sonalities: Les Allen (Canada)
10.45 A.C.E. TALK: Man AgainstMicrobes :

11. 0 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
4.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Entertainers Parade
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
hapsody No. 4
Intermezzo, No, 6 Brahms
The Hidalgo
The Two Grenadiers

Schumann"A Hero’s Life" Tone Poem
R. Strauss

8.30 A Musical Commentary
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light Music
4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Variety
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Aanouncements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 "The 1948 Programme ofthe Adult Education Service,"
calk by P. Martin-Smith
7.15 "Later Leaves from M™My
Scrapbook," talk by Cecil Hull
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Auckland Watersiders’ Sil-
ver Band, conducted by Band-master W, H. Craven, Winnersof the "B" Grade Championshipof New Zealand, in a programmefrom the Studio ‘
March "Dunedin" Alford
Grand Selection
Berlioz, arr. Rimmer

Hymn, ‘‘Leo Minster’arr. Christianson
7.58 "History and Harmony [In
New Zealand Towns-Te Aroha":
a@ programme compiled by the
NZBS Mobile Recording Unit
8.30 "Disraeli"
8.57 Station Notices9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News8.20 Farm News
9.30 "Dad and Dave"
Strings of the George43

Melachrino Orchestra
Popular tunes . arranged by
George Melachrino and played
by his Orchestra
(BBC Programme)

40. 0 Dance Music: LondonDances to Ted Heath and his
Music
(BBC Programme)

10.30 Dance Recordings11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

IN? 2K Boteaim
Op.m. In South American
Style
6.30 Popular Parade
7.
8.
Q After Dinner Music
0 Chamber Music
Beethoven’s String QuartetsThe Budapest Quartet
Quartet in B Flat, Op. 13032 Jean Pougnet (violin)Frederick Riddle (viola), and
ag org Pint (cello)Trio in G Moeran
9. 0 Recital Hour: FlorenceWeise singing songs by Sibelius
10. 0 Promenade Orchestral
Concert
10.30. Close down

oe

Tizinime
4.30 p.m. Music and Song6. 0 Light and Shade

| ag Dinner Music
7. 0 Thursday Night at 7:0: AllAmerican Parade with Favour-
ites of Stage, Screen, and Radio
~ i] At the Proms8. 0 On the Sweeter Side
9.30 Away in Hawail10. 0 Close down

aA
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.4 Hill Billy Round-up
9416 Harry’ Horlick’s Orchestra
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Morning Star; Kenny
Baker (tenor)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 "So This is Argentina,"
final talk by Lucy Walker-Leigh
10.40 For My Lady: "An Ar-
-pangement in Grey and Black"
41. 0 In Lighter Mood
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.35 p.m. Mid-day Farm Talk
1.30 Broadcast ta Schools

2.0 CLASSICAL HOURee No, 41 in E Minor,Op. 39 Sibelius
Sonata No. 2 in G Minor, Op.
35 Nielsena
hed Traveller, Op. 43,
Brooklet, Op. 62, No. 4 Grieg

3. 0 On with the Show
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Waltz Time
4.30 Chiidren’s Hour
6.0 At Close of Afternoon
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 Local News Service
7.15 Book Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe Quiet Half-hour
8.0 ELSIE BETTS-VINCENT
(pianist)
Impromptu in F Sharp

Chopin
Rhapsody in E Flat
Rhapsody No, 11 Liszt
(A Studio Recital)

8.16 Arthur Grumiaux and
Jean Pougnet (violins) withPhilharmonia String Orchestra,
and Boris Ord (harpsichord)concerto in D Minor Bach
Philharmonia Chamber Orches-
tra and Max Gilbert (viola)Italian Serenade ' Wolf
8.40 KITTY GALBRAITH
(contralto)
In Summer FieldsI Vowed I Would Forget TheeI Dreamed at Night
We Wondered
The Blacksmith Brahms
{A Studio Recital) ‘

8.0 Overseas and N.Z. News

8.30 MYRA SAWYER Lachivgin’I Love My God and He Loves
Me Bullock
Bells ke

Blossoms
Dreams
Darkness
Morning Hurlstone
(A Studio Recital)

9.42 National Symphony Orch-
estra
"Faust" Ballet Music Gounod

10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 Close down

2YC WELLINGTON840 ke, 357 m.
4.30 p.m. Miscellaneous Melodies
5. 0 Melody Mixture
6. 0 Dance Music
6.15 Songs for Sale
6.30 Stringtime
(BBC Production)

y Pas | The Humphrey BishopShow
7.30 History’s Unsolved Mys-
teries
8. 0 Music of Manhattan
8.30 "Backstage of Life"
8.45 Favourite Stars:of Stage,Screen and Cabaret

—eeF
S

9.15 Stephane Grappelly andhis Musicians
9.30 Those Were the Days
(BBC Production)

10. 0 Music for Romance
10.30 Close down

L2x7iySehiveran
Op.m. Smooth Rhythm Takesthe Air
7.

7.20 "The Sparrows of London"
7.33 Cowboy Jamboree8. 5 "Moods"
8.45 "Dad and Dave"9. 0 Orchestral Nights 4

8.30 "Melba"10. O Wellington District Weather
Report
Close down

LANES NH, Revmouril
7. Op.m. Concert session7.15 "Barlasch of the Guard"7.28 Concert Programme
8. 0
9. 2
Classical Hour
Concert Programme10. 0 Close down

LQNZ in) AAPIER.
7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Making Use of Leisure9. 9 Morning Variety
9.50 Morning Star: Joan Cross
(soprano)
10. 0 "The Position of Women
as Reflected in Literature: 19th
Century," by Zenocrate Mount-
joy’

110.15 Music While You Work10.45 "Backstage of Life"11. 0 Matinee
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Music by Modern British
Composers
Symphony No. 2 in E Fiat,
Op. 63 Elgar4.0 "Ravenshoe"

4.15 Tenor Time
4.30 Children’s Hour: AuntHelen
5. 0 On the Dance Floor
6. 0 Dinner Music.6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0. After Dinner Music7.15 "Dad and. Dave"
7.30 Evening ProgrammeScreen Snapshots745 MAIMiE MACE (soprano)A May Morn Denza
Damon StangeThe Second Minuet BeslyA Birthday Cowan
(A Studio Recital)

8. 0 Boston Orchestra
Caucasian Sketches
Dances From Trinidad
(BBC Programme)

Leopold Stokowski and the
Philadelphia Orchestra
Pavane
Gigg Byrd!

8.30 MARGARET MERCER
(contralto)
Recit.: See She

_ BlushingTurns Her Eyes h

Aria: Hymen, Haste! ThyTorch Prepare :

Recit.: Armida DispietataAria: Laschia Ch’io PiangoAria; How Changed theVision Handel
(A Studio Recital)Yehudi Menuhin and Marcel!

Gazelle (violin and piano)Sonata No. 4 in D Handei9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 News for Farmers
9.30 The Orchestra and the
Story Behind the Music
Fantasia on a Theme byThomas Tallis

10, O Accent on Swing10.30 Close down

NANETTE
7.0 p.m. The Royal artilleryBand |
7. 8 Herman Darewski’s Band
7.11 Sandy MacPherson (organ)June Night on Marlow Reach
Highland Vision7A7 Marjorie Lawrence (sop-rano)
Doun the Burn
My Ain Folk
7.23 The Clan Players
HaiN’ Caledonia
7.30 BBC Brains Trust: Can
|

anybody ever achieve a state ofabsolute contentment?8.0 Chamber Musié
Lener String QuartetItalian Serenade in G
8.9 Lotte Lehmann (soprano)In the Shadows of My TressesAnacreon’s Grave olf
Death is the

risergien.™ hms
8.17. Albert a leRomance No, 2 in
8.25 Egon Petri
Sonata in C Minor, Op. 1114

Beethoven
8.52 The Philharmonia String
Quartetist Movement (‘‘The Hunt’’)
Quartet in B Flat Mozart

Eugen Wolll’s Orchestra
9. 6 "The Norths Queer aPitch"
9.30 Swing Session featuringWill Bradley’s Orchestra, Harry
James and his Orchestra, Dixie-

| land Jazz Group, Duke Elling-ton’s Orchestra
10.0 Close down

#272 GISBORNE
~~ 980 ke. 306 m.

7. Op.m. ‘Gisborne Invincibles"
7.30 Hopalong Cassidy
7.54 Marek Weber Orchestra8.0 Close down

S\V/ CHRISTCHURCH720 ke. 416m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.30 National Symphony Orchestra
"The Three Elizabeths"

Coates
9.46 Light Orchestral Music
10.10° For My Lady: "North ofMoscow"
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 Two Hungarian Rhapsodiegby Liszt and Hubay12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music Wfile You Work
2.30 A.C.E, TALK: "Man AgainstMicrobes"
2.44 Light Orchestral Melodiegfrom Operetta
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No, 103 in E Flat

HaydnSonata No, 4 in D Handel
4.0 "Science and Democracy,"
a talk by Bertrand Russell
(A BBC Transcription)

4.20 Novelty Pieces
4.30 Children’s Hour: RainbowMan and the World of Music
5. 0 Keyboard Music Plaved bv
Famous Artists
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
+ Pe Local News Service7.15 Review of the Journal ofAgriculture
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Ted Heath and his Orchestra and
Irving Kaufman (baritone)
7.44 "Dad and Daye"
7.57 The Garde Republicaing
Saxophone Quartet .

Valse Chromatique Velloneg
=) a "I Killed Alexander Colelins'
(NZBS. Production)

8.24 Mantovani and his Orch
estra
A Voice in tlie Night

Spoliansky
bog eres Winiata and higer: Studio Presentation)
8.50 Highwayman Love andWe'll Gather Lilaes (*‘Per-
!
chance to Dream’) Novella

=
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11. 0
11.20

Overseas and N.Z. News
Farm News
Merry Go Round Melodieg
(BBC Programme)
Charlie Kunz and his BalleGe|room Orchestra
LONDON NEWS
Close down

SYL Sram
6.
6.15
6.3047.07.30
7.43
8. 0
The

4.30 p.m. Light Music
0 The Novelty Orchestra .
Marching Music
"Big Four"
Piano. Rhythm
String Time
"Strange Destiny"
Manhattan Music
Music from BritainLondon Symphony Orches-tra
Waltz Into Jig ("HungryGreenwood
8. 4 Eileen Joyce (piano)
Danse Negre, Lotus Land

B } Scott
8. 8 Peter Dawson with Chorus
and Orchestra
8.25 BBC Revue Orcaestra
"Country Life’? Suite King
Eyes Right Ancliffe
8.40 The Fleet Street Choir
Madrigal; Fair Phyllis Saw I

Farmer
See, See the Shepherds’Queen,

_
Tomkins

8.44 Folx Songs
8.49 Eileen Joyce (piano)Tarantella in A Farjeon
8.53 Frederick Thurston’
(clarinet)
A Truro Maggot (in 17th
Century Manner) Browne
Gigue Liayd

.

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

Li a.m,, 9.0, 12.38 p.m.,
9.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA.
2YH, 3ZR, 4Y2Z.---

2YA’s regular Book Review session will be presented
at 7.15 p.m.


